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FIGURE CODE DESCRIPTION

Runner Set

Runner Connector Set

Slide-fold runner support part,  
for Aluminium

Rail Set 3000mm

Rail Set 4000mm

Rail Set 5000mm

Rail Set 6000mm

Folding catch

Slide-fold hinge

Slide-fold hinge support part

FS-401

FS-402

FS-403

FS-404-03

FS-404-04

FS-404-05

FS-404-06

FS-407

FS-405

FS-406

TGP fleet Slide & Fold Systems



TGP fleet Slide & Fold Systems
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Product Name

1 Runner Set FS-401
2 Runner Connector Set FS-402
3 Slide-Fold runner support for Aluminium FS-403
4 Rail Set 3000mm FS-404-03

Rail Set 4000mm FS-404-04
Rail Set 5000mm FS-404-05
Rail Set 6000mm FS-404-06

5 Folding catch FS-407
6 Slide-fold hinge FS-405
7 Slide-fold hinge support part FS-406

Code

(  ) Colour :    
   (5)   Dark brown RAL 8022, 
   (6)   Silver RAL 9006,    
   (7)   White RAL 9016,

*
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DIAGRAM 321DIAGRAM 330
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DIAGRAM 431

B Bs

DIAGRAM 532

A C AsEs

B B

DIAGRAM 541

A C AsE

B B

DIAGRAM 550

A C FC

B D Bs

DIAGRAM 633

A C AsCs

B B D

DIAGRAM 651

A C AsC

DIAGRAM 743

A C AsE Cs

B B Bs

DIAGRAM 761

A C AsEC

B B B

DIAGRAM 770

A C FC C

B B B

Sash total 
quantity

Quantity of sashes 
that open to the left

Quantity of sashes 
that open to the right

Example – Explanation of the numeric sequence

DIAGRAM 431
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